
 

EJCDC® C-941, Change Order. 
Prepared and published 2013 by the Engineers Joint Contract Documents Committee.   

Page 1 of 1 

 

 Change Order No. 4 

 
Date of Issuance: 1-20-2026 Effective Date: 1-21-2026 

Owner: Santaquin City Corporation Owner's Contract No.:  

Contractor: Landmark Excavating, LLC Contractor’s Project No.:  

Engineer: J-U-B Engineers, Inc. Engineer's Project No.: 50-20-017 

Project: Main Street Improvements – 300 E. to 600 W. Contract Name:  

  
The Contract is modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order: 

Description: Extension of time to complete required punch list items and landscaping restoration. 
 
Attachments:  
 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES  
[note changes in Milestones if applicable] 

Original Contract Price: Original Contract Times: 
 Substantial Completion:   October 15, 2025  
$ 14,382,724.51  Ready for Final Payment:          January 15, 2026  

 days or dates 

Increase from previously approved Change Orders No.        
to No.      : 

[Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved Change 
Orders No.        to No.       : 

 Substantial Completion:    
$  785,374.39  Ready for Final Payment:    

  
 days 

Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract Times prior to this Change Order: 
 Substantial Completion:    
$ 15,168,098.60  Ready for Final Payment:    

 days or dates 

Increase of this Change Order: Increase of this Change Order: 
 Substantial Completion:                
$ 0.00  Ready for Final Payment:                   May 31, 2026  

  
 days or dates 

Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: Contract Times with all approved Change Orders: 
 Substantial Completion:              May 15, 2026  
$ 15,168,098.60  Ready for Final Payment:            May 31, 2026  

 days or dates 

RECOMMENDED: ACCEPTED: ACCEPTED: 

By:  By:  By:  

 Engineer (if required)  Owner (Authorized Signature)  Contractor (Authorized Signature) 

Title:  Title:  Title:  

Date:  Date
:  

 Date
: 

 
 

 


